



1974 NOVA EVAPORATOR AND BLOWER

Key	Description	Part No.	Qty.	Group
1	MOTOR	4960538	1	9.215
2	GROMMET	3007277	1	9.775
3	ELBOW	3013475	1	9.218
4	TUBE	3015608	1	9.218
5	SCREW, (10-16 x 5/8 Type B)	S.S.	AR	8.977
6	GROMMET	3885184	1	9.775
7	CASE	3025606	1	9.211
8	SEAL	3002090	1	9.211
9	CORE	3018489	1	9.210

Key	Description	Part No.	Qty.	Group
10	SEAL	3015129	1	9.211
11	SCREW, (1/4-14 x 1 1/8)	S.S.	AR	8.977
12	CASE	3029682	1	9.215
13	BRACKET (Part of Case Asm.)	N.S.		
14	SCREW, (18 x 5/8 Type BA)	S.S.	AR	8.977
15	CLAMP	3020376	1	9.196
16	SCREW, (1/4-14 x 1 1/8)	S.S.	AR	8.977
17	RECEIVER	6598830	1	9.195